
Ellis Boat Company, Inc. • 265 Seawall Road • Southwest Harbor, ME 04679 • Phone 207.244.9221 • service@ellisboat.com

$5.00 per sq. ft. outside storage. ***
$11.50 per sq. ft. inside storage on dirt floor.

$13.50 per sq. ft. inside heated storage.
Tender/Dinghy = $150

FALL (when applicable):
•	 Pick up and inventory
•	 Fill fuel tanks with treated fuel
•	 Pump and winterize holding tank
•	 Haul and set up for winter storage
•	 Power wash bottom
•	 Clean exterior and interior
•	 Decommission, winterize and survey
•	 Recommend work based on survey
•	 Clean/decommission/winterize dinghy

SPRING (when applicable):
•	 Move from storage and/or uncover
•	 Clean interior; clean, buff and wax exterior
•	 Patch minor scratches 
•	 Refinish guards and rails (PVC)
•	 Clean and polish hardware
•	 Commission
•	 Seasonal oil or varnish
•	 Paint bottom and boot stripe
•	 Clean and commission dinghy
•     Launch, sea trial & deliver

Typical Storage Maintenance

LABOR RATES
Ellis Cleaning Rate ................................... $65/hr 
Ellis Service Rate ...................................... $85/hr 

MOORINGS IN S.W. HARBOR
Day = $40   Week = $200 
FULL SEASON = $2000

V E S S E L   S T O R A G E
Sept to July ** - Includes blocking and stands. 

EQUIPMENT CHARGES (w/o labor)
Yard Trailer ............................................ $75/use
Boom Truck ................................. $100/use
Hydraulic Trailer .................................. $275/use
Towing Vessel ................................... $100/hr

MOORING USAGE:
•	 In an effort to minimize moorage and dockage fees, we 
	 will do our best to haul or launch your boat as close to 
	 your delivery date as possible. 
•	 We recommend inspecting all in-the-water boats at least 

twice a week. We can provide this service for a minimal fee.

NOTES:
•	 Visitors are always welcome at Ellis Boat Company. 

We ask that all visitors report to the main office before 
entering the shop, service or storage buildings.

• 	 Ellis Boat Company, Inc. does not insure boats in storage. 
Owners are responsible for their own boat insurance.

Ellis Boat Company Rate Sheet

Rates as of May 2021

* Peak Season is Mid-June to Mid-Sept. ** Flexible haul and launch dates.  The full storage fee will be billed in the Fall/Winter.  No refunds 

or discounts are given for late-season arrival or early departure.  Additional yard fees may occur if you leave your boat at our facility over 

the entire boating season.  *** All shrink-wrapping billed separately.  We may not recommend shrink-wrapping certain vessels. 


